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Approv- Term 

District Name ed Expires Parent/ Employee Address Phone Email 

3 SO East K Street, 707-315-4876 
BUSD Erin Biber Aug-20 Dec-24 Employee Benicia, CA 94S10 ebiber@beniciaunifled.ora 

DUSO Laurie Mireles Sep-23 25-Sep Employee 
Adrian Coulson 23-Sep 25-Sep Parent 
Christine Hilsky: 23-Sep 25-Sep Parent 

FSUSD Nicole Smith Sep-22 Sep-24 Employee 

Shawn Hnatko Oct-22 Oct-23 Parent 

laurie.mireles@dixonusd.ora 
adcoulson@gmail.com 
hilsky@yahoo.com 

nicolesm it@fsusd.org 

schnatko@hotmail.com 

TUSD 
Catherine Dailey Aug-22 Aug-24 Employee/ Parent 718.8248 catdailey3@gmail.com 
Co-Chair Apr-23 Apr-25 

Kristie Ballard Nov-22 Nov-24 Employee kballard@travisusd.org 

Brittany Wallace Nov-22 Nov-24 Employee/ Parent bwallace@travisusd.org 

Kerry Pilley-Purcell Dec-22 Dec-24 307 Folsom 

VUSD Parent Drive, Vacaville 365.1378 Cdco�03@hotmail.com 
Co-Chair Apr-23 Apr-25 95687 

Angel Hixson 
40 I Nut Tree Road, 

453-6172
Feb-22 Feb-24 Employee/ Parent VY anael h@vacavilleusd .ora 

SCOE llah Feeney Feb-22 Feb-24 Employee ifeenev@solanocoe.net 

Deborah Simms 600 Airpark Rd, 

NBRC Nov-21 Nov-23 Community Napa 256.1186 dsimms@nbrc.net 

ICA Amber Busay Apr-23 Apr-25 Community 707.660.9926 abusay@abbehaviorconsulting.com 

Register of 2023-24 Non-Voting Regular Attendees to CAC Meetings 
Representing Name Position Address Phone Email 

5100 Business 

Center Dr. 

SELPA Andrew Ownby Assistant Superintendent Fairfield 94534 707 .399.4460 aownby@solanocoe.net 
5100 Business 

Center Dr. 

SELPA Shawna Becker Project Support Analyst Fairfield 94534 707.399.4467 sbecker@solanocoe.net 
5100 Business 

Center Dr. 

SELPA Kanani Cherry-Houston Program Coordinator Fairfield 94534 707.399.4463 kcherrv@solanocoe.net 


